

City of Redlands Traffic and Parking Commission Request for Agenda Item

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

 Name	
Address	
Phone Number	Date
REQUEST	
LOCATION OF REQUEST	
REASON FOR REQUEST	
Please use additional sheets of paper if necessary petitions, or other items you feel may be helpful recommendation to the City Council on your requ	to the Traffic and Parking Commission in making a
SIGNATURE OF COMPLAINANT:	

RETURN TO:

City of Redlands

Municipal Utilities and Engineering Department (Traffic and Parking Commission)

P.O. Box 3005

Redlands, CA 92373

Note: The Traffic and Parking Commission meets the fourth Thursday of each odd numbered month at 6:00 p.m. in Redlands City Council Chambers, Civic Center, 35 Cajon Street, Redlands, CA.